<ALNEBEF=N 5L& .G=NN
50595943 0001
3DL <AE?DAI -OMMNAGGOICM@=NOH9IMAL <AE?DAI
J.Y. 01-Tianyanru-CN232AB5 001 28.07.2023 "74K'@B'KE#
1AKLUBN I=?D
EN 61643-31:2019
IEC 61643-31:2018
<ALNEBEQEALNAM 6LJ@OFN "1ALTNAE@AINEBEF=NEJI# 4EQAIQAINCAGNA % /EIDAEN
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Surge Protector Surge protective devices
Type Designation           : DS50VGPV-1000/12KT1 6
                           : DS50VGPVS-1000/12KT1
Ucpv                       : 1200V
Iimp                       : 6.25kA
In/Imax                    : 15kA/40kA
Up                         : 5.8kV(+ to -),4.5kV(+/- to PE)
Itotal                     : 60kA(T2),12.5kA(T1)
Iscpv                      : 15kA
Type of SPD                : Type1+Type2
IP code                    : IP20
Number of ports            : One port
6
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1.0
<ALNEBEF=N Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
1AIADHECOICMEID=>AL License Holder 0ALNECOICMMNTNNA Manufacturing Plant
6LUBQAE?DAI Test Mark Tested acc. to
*8@ 38EG<9<>4G ?<8:G HAF8E8 .EN9% HA7 38EG<9<L<8EHA:FBE7AHA: LH:EHA78 HA7 8F 58FGMG<:G 7<8 ,BA9BE@<GMG
78F .EB7H>G8F @<G 78A B58A :8A4AAG8A 0G4A74E7F HA7 .EN9:EHA7?4:8A& 3HFMGL?<6;8 (A9BE78EHA:8A
<A -MA78EA$ <A 78A8A 74F .EB7H>G <A 28E>8;E :85E46;G J8E78A FB??$ @NFF8A LHFMGL?<6;
58GE46;G8G J8E78A& *<8 +8EFG8??HA: 78F L8EG<9<L<8EG8A .EB7H>G8F J<E7 N58EJ46;G&
1;<F 68EG<9<64G8 <F 54F87 BA BHE 18FG<A: 4A7 )8EG<9<64G<BA /8:H?4G<BA 4A7 FG4G8F G;8 6BA9BE@<GK
B9 G;8 CEB7H6G J<G; G;8 FG4A74E7F 4A7 G8FG<A: E8DH<E8@8AGF 4F <A7<64G87 45BI8& (AK 477<G<BA4?
E8DH<E8@8AGF <A 6BHAGE<8F J;8E8 G;8 CEB7H6G <F :B<A: GB 58 @4E>8G87 ;4I8 GB 58 6BAF<78E87
477<G<BA4??K& 1;8 @4AH946GHE<A: B9 G;8 68EG<9<87 CEB7H6G <F FH5=86G GB FHEI8<??4A68&
8R: 7DAEIG=I@ 41- 6LJ@O?NM 1H>2$ 8EGGPMNL=SA )$ ,'+*( 5ULI>ALC
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
<ALNEBEQEALOICMMNAGGA
_________________________
;JICHEIC ;=IC
CITEL SAS
29 boulevard Edgar Quinet
75014 Paris
France
CCSH Manufacturing Co., LTD
499, Kangyi Road, Kang Qiao Industrial
201315 Shanghai
P.R. China
&*+ # &  '2("%)0, $//0.1)-
Type of Equipment : Surge protective devices
Model Designation : See Certificate
Certificate No.   : R 50595943 0001
Report No.        : CN232AB5 001
Dear Justin Ye,
The above specified technical equipment has been tested and found to
be in accordance with the relevant requirements.
Enclosed you will find the certificate of approval.
If cancellation of the certificate is submitted by November 15 in a
given year, no fee will be charged for the following year.
We appreciate your kind support and would like to offer our
assistance and continuous services in the future.
Please contact our office for approval of your new products.
With kind regards,
Certification Body
Yongming Yang
cc: CCSH Manufacturing Co., LTD
Enclosure
Date     : 28.07.2023
Our ref. : Tianyanru 01
Your ref.: J.Y.
CITEL SAS
Justin Ye
29 boulevard Edgar Quinet
75014 Paris
France